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Due to retrictions related to screens and printing techniques, the colours and textures shown in this catalogue might 
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Width: 160 cm
Composition: 100% polyester Trevira CS
Grammage: 220 gr/m²
Martindale> 50.0000 cycles
Flammability: M-1, C-1, EN-10201-1-2, BS. 5852

SEATUP DIAMOND FABRIC

Due to retrictions related to screens and printing techniques, the colours and textures shown in this catalogue might 
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Composition: 100% polyester Trevira CS
Grammage: 195 gr/m²
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Flammability: M-1, C-1, EN-10201-1-2, BS. 5852
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Due to retrictions related to screens and printing techniques, the colours and textures shown in this catalogue might 

1100

1105

1101

1106

1103

1107

1104

1108
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Width: 160 cm
Composition: 100% polyester Trevira CS
Grammage: 205 gr/m²
Martindale> 50.0000 cycles
Flammability: M-1, C-1, EN-10201-1-2, BS. 5852

SEATUP BRIGHT FABRIC
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Width: 160 cm
Composition: 100% polyester Trevira CS
Grammage> 245 gr/m² ±5%
Martindale> 50.0000 cycles
Flammability: M-1, C-1, EN-10201-1-2, BS. 5852
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Due to retrictions related to screens and printing techniques, the colours and textures shown in this catalogue might 
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Composition: 100% polyester Trevira CS
Grammage: 245 gr/m² ±5%
Martindale> 50.0000 cycles
Flammability: M-1, C-1, EN-10201-1-2, BS. 5852
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SEATUP COLORFULL VELVET FABRIC
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Hawana Hawana
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Width: 160 cm
Composition: 94% PVC, 6% Poliamida
Grammage: 960gr/m² ±10%
Martindale> 160.0000 cycles
Flammability: M-2,  Optional M-1 

Available from stock
Existencias disponibles / Dostępne od ręki /  
Ab Lager lieferbar / Disponible en stock

Available in other colors. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 m per color
Disponible en otros colores. Cantidad de pedido 
mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne inne kolory. 

 / ezrolok mynad w m 005 :eineiwómaz enlam iniM
 :egnemlletseb tsedniM .rabrefeil nebraF neredna nI

500 m pro Farbe / Disponible dans d‘autres couleurs. 
Quantité commandée minimale: 500 m par couleur

Fire proof norm: M1 available. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 meters per color
Normativas antiincendios disponibles. Cantidad de 
pedido mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne są 

w danym kolorze / Brandschutznormen verfügbar. 
Mindestbestellmenge: 500 m pro Farbe / 
Normes ignifuges disponibles. Quantité commandée 
minimale: 500 m par couleur

BV 0062 Wheel Mark
For seats in the marine industry / Para asientos 
en la industria marítima / Przeznaczony do foteli 
wykorzystywanych w przemyśle morskim / 
Für Sitze in der Marineindustrie / Pour les sièges 
dans l’industrie maritime 

Color-fast to artifi cial light (≥ 6)
Solidez del color a la luz artifi cial / Trwałość koloru: 
światło sztuczne / Farbbeständig unter Kunstlicht / 
De couleur résistante à lumière artifi cielle

Fire proof norm: EN 1021 (1-2), M2, 
B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

blue-grey

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, POLYESTER  20 % 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m 2 ± 0,175 g/m 2

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Technical Data Sheet is available upon request /  La fi cha de datos técnicos se puede conseguir previa solicitud / Arkusz danych technicznych 
jest dostępny na żądanie / Das technische Datenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich / La fi che de données techniques est disponible sur demande

stone dark stone

light green

pink

dark blue

navy

white

green

red

lila

blue

lavender

wenge

sand

light orange

bordeaux

green water

grey

brown

beige

yellow

fuchsia

health green

black

dark green

light stone

orange

purple

sky blue

blue-grey

Dynactiv™  Surfaces Protective Finish

Antifungal and 
antibacteria treatment

Protective fi nish
Advanced technology that protects the article 
againts the stains, making it easier to clean 
and maintaining the initial appearance for 
longer (slower aging).  
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Textile support
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B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

blue-grey

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, POLYESTER  20 % 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m 2 ± 0,175 g/m 2

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Technical Data Sheet is available upon request /  La fi cha de datos técnicos se puede conseguir previa solicitud / Arkusz danych technicznych 
jest dostępny na żądanie / Das technische Datenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich / La fi che de données techniques est disponible sur demande
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Dynactiv™  Surfaces Protective Finish

Antifungal and 
antibacteria treatment

Protective fi nish
Advanced technology that protects the article 
againts the stains, making it easier to clean 
and maintaining the initial appearance for 
longer (slower aging).  

PVC Layer

Textile support

Available from stock
Existencias disponibles / Dostępne od ręki /  
Ab Lager lieferbar / Disponible en stock

Available in other colors. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 m per color
Disponible en otros colores. Cantidad de pedido 
mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne inne kolory. 

 / ezrolok mynad w m 005 :eineiwómaz enlam iniM
 :egnemlletseb tsedniM .rabrefeil nebraF neredna nI

500 m pro Farbe / Disponible dans d‘autres couleurs. 
Quantité commandée minimale: 500 m par couleur

Fire proof norm: M1 available. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 meters per color
Normativas antiincendios disponibles. Cantidad de 
pedido mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne są 

w danym kolorze / Brandschutznormen verfügbar. 
Mindestbestellmenge: 500 m pro Farbe / 
Normes ignifuges disponibles. Quantité commandée 
minimale: 500 m par couleur

BV 0062 Wheel Mark
For seats in the marine industry / Para asientos 
en la industria marítima / Przeznaczony do foteli 
wykorzystywanych w przemyśle morskim / 
Für Sitze in der Marineindustrie / Pour les sièges 
dans l’industrie maritime 

Color-fast to artifi cial light (≥ 6)
Solidez del color a la luz artifi cial / Trwałość koloru: 
światło sztuczne / Farbbeständig unter Kunstlicht / 
De couleur résistante à lumière artifi cielle

Fire proof norm: EN 1021 (1-2), M2, 
B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

blue-grey

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, POLYESTER  20 % 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m 2 ± 0,175 g/m 2

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Technical Data Sheet is available upon request /  La fi cha de datos técnicos se puede conseguir previa solicitud / Arkusz danych technicznych 
jest dostępny na żądanie / Das technische Datenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich / La fi che de données techniques est disponible sur demande
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Dynactiv™  Surfaces Protective Finish

Antifungal and 
antibacteria treatment

Protective fi nish
Advanced technology that protects the article 
againts the stains, making it easier to clean 
and maintaining the initial appearance for 
longer (slower aging).  

PVC Layer

Textile support

Available from stock
Existencias disponibles / Dostępne od ręki /  
Ab Lager lieferbar / Disponible en stock

Available in other colors. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 m per color
Disponible en otros colores. Cantidad de pedido 
mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne inne kolory. 

 / ezrolok mynad w m 005 :eineiwómaz enlam iniM
 :egnemlletseb tsedniM .rabrefeil nebraF neredna nI

500 m pro Farbe / Disponible dans d‘autres couleurs. 
Quantité commandée minimale: 500 m par couleur

Fire proof norm: M1 available. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 meters per color
Normativas antiincendios disponibles. Cantidad de 
pedido mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne są 

w danym kolorze / Brandschutznormen verfügbar. 
Mindestbestellmenge: 500 m pro Farbe / 
Normes ignifuges disponibles. Quantité commandée 
minimale: 500 m par couleur

BV 0062 Wheel Mark
For seats in the marine industry / Para asientos 
en la industria marítima / Przeznaczony do foteli 
wykorzystywanych w przemyśle morskim / 
Für Sitze in der Marineindustrie / Pour les sièges 
dans l’industrie maritime 

Color-fast to artifi cial light (≥ 6)
Solidez del color a la luz artifi cial / Trwałość koloru: 
światło sztuczne / Farbbeständig unter Kunstlicht / 
De couleur résistante à lumière artifi cielle

Fire proof norm: EN 1021 (1-2), M2, 
B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

blue-grey

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, POLYESTER  20 % 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m 2 ± 0,175 g/m 2

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Technical Data Sheet is available upon request /  La fi cha de datos técnicos se puede conseguir previa solicitud / Arkusz danych technicznych 
jest dostępny na żądanie / Das technische Datenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich / La fi che de données techniques est disponible sur demande

stone dark stone

light green

pink

dark blue

navy

white

green

red

lila

blue

lavender

wenge

sand

light orange

bordeaux

green water

grey

brown

beige

yellow

fuchsia

health green

black

dark green

light stone

orange

purple

sky blue

blue-grey

Dynactiv™  Surfaces Protective Finish

Antifungal and 
antibacteria treatment

Protective fi nish
Advanced technology that protects the article 
againts the stains, making it easier to clean 
and maintaining the initial appearance for 
longer (slower aging).  

PVC Layer

Textile support
Resistente a entornos salinos
Resistant to salty environment

SEATUP HAWANA ARTIFICIAL LEATHER
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Width: 160 cm
Composition: 94% PVC, 6% Poliamida
Grammage: 960gr/m² ±10%
Martindale> 160.0000 cycles
Flammability: M-2,  Optional M-1 

Available from stock
Existencias disponibles / Dostępne od ręki /  
Ab Lager lieferbar / Disponible en stock

Available in other colors. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 m per color
Disponible en otros colores. Cantidad de pedido 
mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne inne kolory. 

 / ezrolok mynad w m 005 :eineiwómaz enlam iniM
 :egnemlletseb tsedniM .rabrefeil nebraF neredna nI

500 m pro Farbe / Disponible dans d‘autres couleurs. 
Quantité commandée minimale: 500 m par couleur

Fire proof norm: M1 available. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 meters per color
Normativas antiincendios disponibles. Cantidad de 
pedido mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne są 

w danym kolorze / Brandschutznormen verfügbar. 
Mindestbestellmenge: 500 m pro Farbe / 
Normes ignifuges disponibles. Quantité commandée 
minimale: 500 m par couleur

BV 0062 Wheel Mark
For seats in the marine industry / Para asientos 
en la industria marítima / Przeznaczony do foteli 
wykorzystywanych w przemyśle morskim / 
Für Sitze in der Marineindustrie / Pour les sièges 
dans l’industrie maritime 

Color-fast to artifi cial light (≥ 6)
Solidez del color a la luz artifi cial / Trwałość koloru: 
światło sztuczne / Farbbeständig unter Kunstlicht / 
De couleur résistante à lumière artifi cielle

Fire proof norm: EN 1021 (1-2), M2, 
B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

blue-grey

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, POLYESTER  20 % 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m 2 ± 0,175 g/m 2

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Technical Data Sheet is available upon request /  La fi cha de datos técnicos se puede conseguir previa solicitud / Arkusz danych technicznych 
jest dostępny na żądanie / Das technische Datenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich / La fi che de données techniques est disponible sur demande
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Dynactiv™  Surfaces Protective Finish

Antifungal and 
antibacteria treatment

Protective fi nish
Advanced technology that protects the article 
againts the stains, making it easier to clean 
and maintaining the initial appearance for 
longer (slower aging).  

PVC Layer

Textile support

Available from stock
Existencias disponibles / Dostępne od ręki /  
Ab Lager lieferbar / Disponible en stock

Available in other colors. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 m per color
Disponible en otros colores. Cantidad de pedido 
mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne inne kolory. 

 / ezrolok mynad w m 005 :eineiwómaz enlam iniM
 :egnemlletseb tsedniM .rabrefeil nebraF neredna nI

500 m pro Farbe / Disponible dans d‘autres couleurs. 
Quantité commandée minimale: 500 m par couleur

Fire proof norm: M1 available. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 meters per color
Normativas antiincendios disponibles. Cantidad de 
pedido mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne są 

w danym kolorze / Brandschutznormen verfügbar. 
Mindestbestellmenge: 500 m pro Farbe / 
Normes ignifuges disponibles. Quantité commandée 
minimale: 500 m par couleur

BV 0062 Wheel Mark
For seats in the marine industry / Para asientos 
en la industria marítima / Przeznaczony do foteli 
wykorzystywanych w przemyśle morskim / 
Für Sitze in der Marineindustrie / Pour les sièges 
dans l’industrie maritime 

Color-fast to artifi cial light (≥ 6)
Solidez del color a la luz artifi cial / Trwałość koloru: 
światło sztuczne / Farbbeständig unter Kunstlicht / 
De couleur résistante à lumière artifi cielle

Fire proof norm: EN 1021 (1-2), M2, 
B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

blue-grey

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, POLYESTER  20 % 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m 2 ± 0,175 g/m 2

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Technical Data Sheet is available upon request /  La fi cha de datos técnicos se puede conseguir previa solicitud / Arkusz danych technicznych 
jest dostępny na żądanie / Das technische Datenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich / La fi che de données techniques est disponible sur demande
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Dynactiv™  Surfaces Protective Finish

Antifungal and 
antibacteria treatment

Protective fi nish
Advanced technology that protects the article 
againts the stains, making it easier to clean 
and maintaining the initial appearance for 
longer (slower aging).  

PVC Layer

Textile support

Available from stock
Existencias disponibles / Dostępne od ręki /  
Ab Lager lieferbar / Disponible en stock

Available in other colors. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 m per color
Disponible en otros colores. Cantidad de pedido 
mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne inne kolory. 

 / ezrolok mynad w m 005 :eineiwómaz enlam iniM
 :egnemlletseb tsedniM .rabrefeil nebraF neredna nI

500 m pro Farbe / Disponible dans d‘autres couleurs. 
Quantité commandée minimale: 500 m par couleur

Fire proof norm: M1 available. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 meters per color
Normativas antiincendios disponibles. Cantidad de 
pedido mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne są 

w danym kolorze / Brandschutznormen verfügbar. 
Mindestbestellmenge: 500 m pro Farbe / 
Normes ignifuges disponibles. Quantité commandée 
minimale: 500 m par couleur

BV 0062 Wheel Mark
For seats in the marine industry / Para asientos 
en la industria marítima / Przeznaczony do foteli 
wykorzystywanych w przemyśle morskim / 
Für Sitze in der Marineindustrie / Pour les sièges 
dans l’industrie maritime 

Color-fast to artifi cial light (≥ 6)
Solidez del color a la luz artifi cial / Trwałość koloru: 
światło sztuczne / Farbbeständig unter Kunstlicht / 
De couleur résistante à lumière artifi cielle

Fire proof norm: EN 1021 (1-2), M2, 
B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

blue-grey

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, POLYESTER  20 % 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m 2 ± 0,175 g/m 2

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Technical Data Sheet is available upon request /  La fi cha de datos técnicos se puede conseguir previa solicitud / Arkusz danych technicznych 
jest dostępny na żądanie / Das technische Datenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich / La fi che de données techniques est disponible sur demande
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Dynactiv™  Surfaces Protective Finish

Antifungal and 
antibacteria treatment

Protective fi nish
Advanced technology that protects the article 
againts the stains, making it easier to clean 
and maintaining the initial appearance for 
longer (slower aging).  

PVC Layer

Textile support
Resistente a entornos salinos
Resistant to salty environment
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Dynamic Dynamic
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Width: 140 cm
Composition: 80% PVC, 20% Polyester
Grammage:  655 gr/m² ±2%
Martindale> 150.0000 cycles
Flammability: M-2, Optional M-1

Color-fast to artifi cial light (≥ 6)
Solidez del color a la luz artifi cial / Trwałość koloru: 
światło sztuczne / Farbbeständig unter Kunstlicht / 
De couleur résistante à lumière artifi cielle

Fire proof norm: EN 1021 (1-2), M2, 
B2, IMO A652
Normativa antiincendios / Klasyfi kacja ogniowa /
Brandschutznorm / Norme ignifuge

Abrasion resistant: ISO 5470-2 
150.000 cycles (12 Kpa)
Resistente a la abrasión / Odporność na ścieranie / 
Abriebfest / Résistant à l‘abrasion

Solvent free
Exento de solvente / Bez rozpuszczalników / 
Lösungsmittelfrei / Sans solvants

Resistant to salty environment
Resistente a entornos salinos / Odporność na 
środowisko słone / Beständig gegen salzhaltige 
Umgebungen / Résistant aux environnements salins

E�ective against fungus and bacteria 
Efi caz contra hongos y bacterias  / Skuteczne 
zabezpieczenie przed grzybami i bakteriami / 
Wirksam gegen Pilze und Bakterien / 
Effi cace contre les champignons et les bactéries

 » Composition /  Composición / Skład / Zusammensetzung / Composition: PVC 80 %, 

 » Weight /  Peso / Ciężar / Gewicht / Poids: 655 g/m

 » Width /  Ancho / Szerokość / Breite / Largeur: 140 cm

 » Roll length /  Longitud de rollo / Długość rolki / Rollenlänge / Longueur de rouleau: 30 lm

 » Thickness /  Espesor / Grubość / Dicke / Épaisseur: 1,125 mm ± 0,175 mm

Dynactiv™ 175

Available from stock
Existencias disponibles / Dostępne od ręki /  
Ab Lager lieferbar / Disponible en stock

Available in other colors. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 m per color
Disponible en otros colores. Cantidad de pedido 
mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne inne kolory. 
M
I
500 m pro Farbe / Disponible dans d‘autres couleurs. 
Quantité commandée minimale: 500 m par couleur

Fire proof norm: M1 available. Minimum 
order quantity: 500 meters per color
Normativas antiincendios disponibles. Cantidad de 
pedido mínima: 500 m por color / Dostępne są 

w danym kolorze / Brandschutznormen verfügbar. 
Mindestbestellmenge: 500 m pro Farbe / 
Normes ignifuges disponibles. Quantité commandée 
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Due to retrictions related to screens and printing techniques, the colours and textures shown in this catalogue might 
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Average size: 5m² (sq.m.)
Composition: 100% Genuine Leather
Thickness:  1.0 - 1.2 mm
Rub & light fastness: EN ISO 11640, EN ISO 150-B02
Flammability: UNE EN 1021-1&2
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Yellow  ·  Ral 1016

We manufacture in any color of the RAL codes range

Grey  ·  Ral 7004

Red  ·  Ral 3020

Brown  ·  Ral 8017

Plastics Plastics

Blue  ·  Ral 5017

Black  ·  Ral 9005

Green  ·  Ral 6018

White  ·  Ral 9010

RAL INTERNATIONAL CODES FOR COLORS
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